REACH SUBSEA ASA

REACH SUBSEA ASA

ISIN: NO0003117202

Overview

2024/08/07 18:00:00
Price

8.76 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

1.62% (0.14)

NO0003117202

REACH

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

194 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.76 NOK (41)
8.50 NOK (20)
8.80 NOK
8.80 NOK
8.76 NOK
8.62 NOK
8.7978 NOK
741

6,519.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003117202&ID_NOTATION=74133167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3136530e3adbee2c304058a72b909d904760e70edfdb5ea12af858194c7d40c5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3494c82b4ccca7383&time=1723189587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09c25d6003b15e0854a0150176d1fce2e8cf2e4ed1165309851fbca3ad41f23f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9eae160fa7a321b8c&time=1723189587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e5e20b0e4dc69ffc06144de180a25ad5ed1ecf727787ce4cd9c9fb16fa172d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04fa0e735c604bb1e&time=1723189587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f75001d36a88a861ab12dab979615202023b9eadde2e8e1bebc3f89819f82c1a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db4640f863ea00322&time=1723189587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66fd2107e821af826bff4bb093575b105cbc76339462b1357a957f607d3dfa79&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b67d6d01df58d8baf&time=1723189587&tool=RSC

REACH SUBSEA ASA

Details

2024/08/07 18:00:00

Price
8.76 NOK

Difference

General attributes

1.62% (0.14)

ISIN NO0003117202
Symbol REACH
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 194 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.76 NOK (41)
Ask (Ask size) 8.50 NOK (20)
Open 8.80 NOK
High 8.80 NOK
Low 8.76 NOK
Close (prev. day) 8.62 NOK
VWAP 8.7978 NOK
Volume (pcs) 741
Trading volume 6,519.16
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +101.38% +121.21% -
Perf (abs.) +4.41 +4.80 -
Beta 1.00 0.64 0.53
Volatility = 60.85 57.69 72.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REACH SUBSEA ASA

8.56 NOK (14,645
8.86 NOK (6,099

7.32 NOK (6,079

6.09 NOK (4,611

10.50 NOK (2024/07/18
4.35 NOK (2024/01/18
10.50 NOK (2024/07/18
3.95 NOK (2023/08/10

5Y
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 09:23 0.686 EUR 0.00 8
08
Munich 2024/08/ 08:28 0.72 EUR 0.00 1
08
London Stock 2024/07/ 10:33 9.18 NOK 0.14 1
Exchange 19
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 0.75 EUR 0.00 1
08
First North 2024/08/ 18:00 8.76 NOK 0.01 3

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74133167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413078590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426877263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311269

REACH SUBSEA ASA

Stockholm 07
Berlin 2024/08/ 09:06 0.736 EUR 0.00 2
08
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225657164

REACH SUBSEA ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
REACH SUBSEA ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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